
CAMBRIDGE MATCHLESS MOTORCYCLE CLUB PROVISIONAL RESULTS KEN WOOD TRIAL 09.09.18 PERMIT NO.ACU554398

No. Name Machine Status Club Awards Tot       Section 1 Section 2  Section 3 Section 4       Section 5       Section 6       Section 7       Section 8       Section 9       Section 10

98 N Wilford 300 Beta 50/50 CM Best 50/50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

94 I Thatcher 250 Vertigo 50/50 MB 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 S Clements 300 Beta 50/50 BKO 19 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 S Young 300 Gas Gas 50/50 CM 26 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

93 G Howard 250 Gas Gas 50/50 BKO 31 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 3 0 3 1 1 1 5 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

49 C Hatcher 250 TRS Clbm MB Best Clbm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 A Lancaster 250 Scorpa Clbm CM 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 P Rushbrook 250 Beta Clbm CM 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 T Masterson 250 Montesa Clbm CM 17 0 0 0 0 5 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 S Dumbrell 260 Montesa Clbm NV 23 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0

53 G Rank 200 Beta Clbm CM 25 3 0 0 0 5 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 G Stanley 200 Honda Clbm CM 47 0 0 0 0 5 2 2 5 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 S Rolls 300 Gas Gas Exp CM Best Exp 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 D Greeves 300 TRS Exp BKO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

96 M Nunn 300 Beta Exp CM 13 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 J Newstead 260 Montesa Exp NSJ 21 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 5 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 S Nunn 260 Montesa Exp CM 25 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 3 1 1 5 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

92 T Kent 300 Gas Gas Exp CM 68 5 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 1 5 2 0 0 1 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

63 C Jones 260 Montesa Int MB Best Int 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

61 M Greeves 300 Beta Int BKO 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

64 G Price 250 Beta Int CM 12 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

66 M Rushbrooke 300 Gas Gas Int CM 16 1 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

60 M Cross 260 Montesa Int CM 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 2 5 5 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 0

65 G Priestley 250 Beta Int NEL 35 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

62 J Hewitt 250 Gas Gas Int CM NON STARTER

70 J Sturgeon 250 Beta Nov CM Best Nov 17 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0

67 R Davis 250 Beta Nov CM 30 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

71 T Waters 250 Montesa Nov CM 39 0 0 0 1 1 5 0 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 2 0 5 2 0 0 5 0 0

97 T Brown 300 Beta Nov CM 47 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 3 0 5 3 0 1 5 1 5 5 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

82 D Williams 250 Scorpa Sp5/5 CM Best Sp5/5 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

81 S Proctor 185 BSA Sp5/5 CM 23 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

80 C Cerny 280 Gas Gas Sp5/5 CM 40 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 3 3 5 5 0 5 0 0 0 0

79 P Yarham 260 Montesa Spts CM Best Spts 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 M Radford 260 Montesa Spts CM 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 G Prior 250 Beta Spts CM 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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90 D Theobald 125 Gas Gas Spts CM 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

91 B Neale 200 Beta Spts WYM 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 J Aley 125 Gas Gas Spts CM 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 D Swanson 200 Beta Spts NV 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

73 B Ayres 200 Beta Spts NV 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0

78 G Turner 250 Yamaha Spts CM 13 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

74 J Bell 250 Montesa Spts CM 16 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

99 M Anthony 125 Beta Spts CM 16 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

75 S Hawes 250 Gas Gas Spts CM 18 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

95 C Knichel 225 Beta Spts CM 33 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 5 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

85 P Manning 315 Montesa Spts NV 64 1 0 0 2 3 3 0 0 2 1 3 1 0 5 0 1 3 3 3 3 3 0 5 0 3 3 3 3 1 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

68 P Johnson 280 Gas Gas Spts CM 99 1 2 3 0 1 5 5 1 5 1 1 1 5 2 0 0 3 3 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 5 1 3 0 2 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0

76 R Osborn 300 Beta Spts CM NON STARTER

87 K Mansfield 200 Honda TWS CM Best TWS 11 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

86 A Mansfield 175 Yamaha TWS CM 21 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

84 J Halfpenny 240 Armstrong TWS CM 24 0 0 1 0 3 5 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

83 J Edwards Fantic TWS BNT NON STARTER

88 S Holland 80 Beta Youth B CM 65 5 0 0 0 5 3 0 1 5 0 1 1 5 1 5 1 3 1 1 1 1 0 5 1 1 0 1 0 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0

89 Z Holland 50 Beta Youth C CM RETIRED 5 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 1 5 5 5 5

Protests to Secretary of the Meeting Mrs M Nunn, 42 Old School Lane, Milton, Cambridge, CB24 6BS within 14 days of receipt of these results with a fee of £50 refundable if protest is upheld

Our thanks to Andy Brading of Urban Civic for allowing us the use of the land also G4S Security for maning the gate.  Thanks for the observers Judith, Sally, Freddie, John, Pete, Andy, John & Edgar, Paul & Steve.  

This event on new ground was not too testing for many riders but seemed to be enjoyed by all classes

Next Matchl;ess Event: HARVEST TRIAL 7th OCTOBER AT CROYDON CAMBS.  On-line entries open tomorrow (Monday 10th)
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